B-Midchen: Turnier MSG Ploner See

2. Platz

11.08.2012

Abschlusstabelle
Pl.

M N

Ergebnisse KMTV

KMTYV - Plon

KMTYV - Rot-Schwarz
KMTV - SG A/H
KMTYV - Bornhoved

Mannschaft

MSG Ploner See

Kieler MTV

SG Altenholz/Holtenau

TSV Quellenhaupt/Bornhoved
Rot-Schwarz Kiel 11

0:0
1:1
1:0
2:0

Modus: j.g.j. auf 9er bzw. 7er Feld, Spieldauer: 15 min

Pkt.

—_ ~ ~ ©

KMTYV-Torschiitzinnen:
A

Nele

Chilla

Chilla (2x)
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